
 

 

 

Term Dates 2025 / 26 

 

Term 1 Monday 1 September 2025 Friday 17 October 2025 

Holiday Saturday 18 October 2025 Sunday 2 November 2025 

Term 2 Monday 3 November 2025 Friday 19 December 2025 

Holiday Saturday 20 December 2025 Sunday 4 January 2026 

Term 3 Monday 5 January 2026 Thursday 12 February 2026 

Holiday Friday 13 February 2026 Sunday 22 February 2026 

Term 4 Monday 23 February 2026 Thursday 2 April 2026 

Holiday Friday 3 April 2026 Sunday 19 April 2026 

Term 5 Monday 20 April 2026 Friday 22 May 2026 

Holiday Saturday 23 May 2026 Sunday 31 May 2026 

Term 6 Monday 1 June 2026 Thursday 16 July 2026 

Holiday Friday 17 July 2026  

Data and Planning Days 

• Tuesday 26 August 2025 

• Wednesday 27 August 2025 

• Thursday 28 August 2025 

• Friday 29 August 2025 

• Thursday 13 November 2025 

• Friday 14 November 2025  

• Friday 13 February 2026 - Trust Conference 

• Thursday 5 March 2026 

• Friday 6 March 2026 

Bank Holidays 

• Friday 3 April 

• Monday 4 May 

Additional Information 

• Monday 1 September 2025: Year 7 students return 

• Tuesday 2 September 2025: All students in Primary and Secondary return to the academy as normal 

• Students joining the academy in reception will be sent information regarding the phased start at the beginning of the academic year 


